
/ 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 021 
INITIATION DATE: February' 16th 

, 2012 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
90281-2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT fOR: Work Scope 02 

OWNER:~ 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: t8I 

ARCHITECT: I25l 
CONTRACTOR: I25l 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER: I25l 

T"~'L""""'"'' and materials to grout 3 lintels in rooms 1102, 1142, 1144 per Uffi PR#6S-RI. 
. No. 001: $4,168.00 

))' p~vii~b'.aijtl)j*wed Change Orders 
~;t~:~'~~/~~-'--~r~ 

Total Amount This Cbange Order: $4,168.00 

$ ___~56~S:,-:'OOO~.OO~ 
$ __,--".;IJ1~z69~5.;.:00:.-

this Olange Order in the amount of 
$ 662,695.00: "- / 
$ ___--;-;;4-:!-.,1;:-::68:::-.~OO::-CSJ5 

~;t\lnl:?~,~~"~g' this Cbange Order will be $ ___..;;:666=,86:.::;3::.:..0:;..::0,­

days. 
of this Change Order therefore is Juru: I. 2012. 

cbanges in the Contract Sum, Contract TIme or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
Change Directive. 

LIm Engineers & Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

BY (Signature) 
Kevin Holm 
(Typed name) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools - ISD #700 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701/CMa'" -1992. Copyright @ 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIAt; Document ill 
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Intemational Treatlea. Unallthoriz:ed reproduction or dlstl1bullon oftbls AlA- Document, or any portion of It, may 1 
result In severe civil and crlminal penalties, and will be Pf'OSeOuted to the maximum elttent posslblto und«the '-. This document W8$ produced by AlA 
$Of\Ware at 10:06:'15 on 0211612012 underOl'cler No,596095255;U which explres on 0110512013, end is notfOf resale. 
User Notes: (1786201672) 


